
Schedule of Planned Board Meetings 

Rent Setting Meeting  Wednesday 1 February 2023 

Quarter 3 2022/23   Wednesday 22 February 2023 

Quarter 4 2022/23   Wednesday 24 May 2023 

Quarter 1 2023/24   Monday 28 August 2023 

Post AGM Meeting   Wednesday 20 September 2023 

Assurance Statement Meeting Wednesday 25 October 2023 

Quarter 2 2023/24   Wednesday 29 November 2023 

Rent Setting Meeting  Wednesday 24 January 2024 

Quarter 3 2023/24   Wednesday 28 February 2024 

Quarter 4 2024    Wednesday 29 May 2024 


